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21900589 LC LC LC LC
21901590 LC LC LC
21902152 ADMP LC
21902201 LC LC
21903662 LC
21904598 LC
21905175 LC
21908029 ADMP LC ADAC
21908235 LC LC LC LC
22000014 LC
22000021 LC LC LC LC
22000022 ADMP LC ADAC
22000023 LC ADMP LC ADAC
22000024 LC
22000032 LC LC LC LC
22000051 ADMP LC ADAC
22000074 ADAC
22000091 ADMP LC ADAC
22000102 LC
22000107 LC LC
22000121 LC ADMP LC ADAC
22000139 LC LC LC
22000152 LC LC
22000161 LC
22000167 LC
22000172 LC
22000179 ADMP ADMP ADAC ADAC
22000180 LC
22000181 LC ADMP LC ADAC
22000189 LC LC LC LC
22000197 LC
22000201 LC LC LC LC

22000204 LC ADMP LC LC



22000212
22000214
22000242
22000249
22000257
22000258
22000261
22000264
22000265
22000278
22000281
22000308
22000309
22000310
22000315
22000317
22000324
22000329
22000331
22000338
22000342
22000353
22000358
22000364
22000365
22000379
22000393
22000400
22000401
22000418
22000420
22000425
22000440
22000449
22000455
22000458
22000465

LC

LC
ADMP
LC
ADMP

LC
LC
LC

LC
LC
LC
LC

LC

LC

LC
LC
LC

ADMP

ADMP

ADMP
ADMP

ADMP

LC

ADMP

ADMP

ADMP
ADMP

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC
LC

LC

LC

ADMP

ADMP

LC
LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC
LC

LC
LC
LC

LC

LC
LC

LC

LC

ADAC
LC
LC

ADAC

ADAC
LC
LC

ADAC

ADAC

ADAC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC

LC
LC

LC
LC
LC
LC

LC
ADAC



22000470
22000476
22000509
22000548
22000568
22000571
22000580
22000582
22000584
22000588
22000628
22000632
22000637
22000646
22000654
22000663
22000666
22000676
22000699
22000714
22000719
22000726
22000746
22000760
22000762
22000788
22000802
22000820
22000837
22000839
22000851
22000872
22000894
22000927
22000936
22000939
22000975

LC

ADMP

ADMP
LC

LC
ADMP

LC
LC

LC

ADMP
LC

LC

LC

LC

ADMP

ADMP

ADMP
LC

LC

ADMP

LC

ADMP

ADMP

ADMP

ADMP

LC

LC

ADMP

ADMP

LC

LC

ADMP
LC

LC

ADAC

LC

LC
LC

LC

LC

ADAC
LC

LC
LC

ADAC

LC

LC

LC
LC

ADAC
LC
ADAC

LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
ADAC

ADAC
LC
ADAC
LC
ADAC
ADAC
LC
LC
LC

LC
LC
LC
LC

LC
LC
LC
ADAC
LC
ADAC
LC
LC



22000978
22000984
22000986
22000997
22000998
22001005
22001038
22001048
22001058
22001118
22001156
22001174
22001179
22001254
22001263
22001279
22001338
22001389
22001400
22001426
22001439
22001488
22001512
22001524
22001564
22001611
22001681
22001683
22001687
22001711
22001797
22001805
22001853
22001855
22001880
22001917
22001919

LC
ADMP

LC
LC
LC

LC

LC

ADMP

LC

LC

ADMP

LC
LC

ADMP

ADMP

LC

LC
ADMP
ADMP

LC

LC

LC

LC

ADMP

LC

ADMP
LC
LC

LC

ADMP

ADMP

LC
ADMP

ADMP
ADMP
ADMP

ADMP

LC

LC
LC
ADAC
LC
LC
LC

LC

LC

ADAC

LC

LC

ADAC

LC
LC

LC
LC

ADAC

LC

ADAC
ADAC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
ADAC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC

LC
ADAC

LC
LC
LC
LC
ADAC

ADAC
ADAC
LC
LC
ADAC
LC
ADAC
LC
ADAC
LC
LC
LC



22001927
22001963
22001980
22002021
22002033
22002054
22002061
22002064
22002075
22002150
22002196
22002201
22002225
22002273
22002293
22002316
22002318
22002386
22002481
22002487
22002490
22002517
22002551
22002561
22002586
22002642
22002682
22002683
22002742
22002750
22002780
22002790
22002799
22002808
22002887
22002953
22002981

LC
LC
LC

LC
LC

LC

LC
LC

LC
ADMP
LC

LC

LC

LC

LC
ADMP
ADMP
ADMP

LC
ADMP

ADMP

ADMP

ADMP

LC

LC

LC

ADMP

LC

LC

LC

ADMP
ADMP

LC

ADMP

ADMP

LC
LC
LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC
LC

ADAC

LC

LC

LC

LC

ADAC

ADAC

LC

ADAC
ADAC
LC
ADAC
LC

LC
ADAC
ADAC
ADAC

LC
LC
LC
ADAC
LC
LC
LC

LC

ADAC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC

ADAC
LC

ADAC
LC
LC
LC
LC



22003036
22003090
22003132
22003165
22003202
22003260
22003298
22003434
22003446
22003467
22003723
22003815
22003965
22004247
22004291
22004304
22004317
22004423
22004547
22004573
22004597
22004615
22004640
22004719
22004762
22004856
22004906
22005087
22005165
22005705
22006083
22006153
22006184
22006192
22006250
22006260
22006280

LC

LC

LC
LC

LC

ADMP

ADMP

LC
ADMP

LC

LC

LC

ADMP
ADMP

LC

LC
LC

ADMP

LC
LC

LC

ADMP

ADMP

ADMP

ADMP

ADMP

ADMP

LC

LC

ADMP

ADMP

ADMP

LC
ADMP

LC

LC

LC

LC
LC

LC

ADAC

LC

ADAC

LC

ADAC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

ADAC

LC
LC

LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
ADAC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
ADAC
LC
LC
ADAC
ADAC
ADAC
LC
ADAC
LC
ADAC
LC
LC
ADAC
LC
ADAC
LC
LC
ADAC
ADAC

LC
LC
ADAC
LC



22006384
22006423
22006425
22006434
22006604
22006635
22006656
22006708
22006862
22006868
22006891
22006932
22007013
22007047
22007171
22007276
22007341
22007453
22007463
22007761
22007865
22007871
22007898
22008272
22008280
22008537
22008612
22008621
22008821
22008854
22008907
22009209
22009769
22012678
22014091
22014101
22014156

LC

LC

ADMP

ADMP

LC

LC

LC
LC

LC

LC

LC

ADMP

LC

LC

LC
ADMP

LC

ADMP

LC
ADMP
ADMP
ADMP

LC

ADMP

LC

ADMP

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC
ADMP

LC
ADMP

ADMP

ADMP

LC
LC

ADAC
LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC

LC
LC
LC

LC
LC

ADAC

ADAC
LC
LC
LC
LC

ADAC
LC
LC

ADAC
LC
LC
LC

ADAC

LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
ADAC
LC
LC
ADAC
LC
ADAC
LC

LC
LC



22014160
22014161
22014341
22014536
22014967
22015057
22015095
22015099
22015188
22015232
22015255
22015412
22015528
22015564
22015831
22015846
22016381
22017151

273

LC
LC

LC
LC
LC

LC

ADMP

ADMP
ADMP
LC

LC
LC
LC

LC
LC
LC

LC
LC
LC

ADAC
LC
ADAC

LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
LC
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